>>  page 1
FEATURES
INTRODUCTION
TECHNICAL DATA
Actuators AVC are intended to control rotating mixing valves and ball valves.
Modern design and use of advanced materials enable their silent and reliable
operation.
- output torque 5 Nm, 10 Nm or 15 Nm

INSTALLATION SET
for valves Rotating mixing valves
MANUFACTURER ORDERING CODE
Esbe, Seltron, Somatherm, Hora, PAW, WIP, Acaso, BRV, IMIT,
Ivar, Hoval, Olymp (5 Nm)
1ASCAVMSA000+NN0
Esbe, Seltron, Somatherm, Hora, PAW, WIP, Acaso, BRV, IMIT,
Ivar, Hoval, Olymp (10 Nm, 15 Nm)
1ASCAVMSB000+NN0
Centra ZR/DR 1ASCAVMSC000+NN0
Centra DRU 1ASCAVMSD000+NN0
Siemens VBI, VBF 1ASCAVMSE000+NN0
Wita, Meibes 1ASCAVMSF000+NN0
Esbe VRG 1ASCAVMSG000+NN0
First 1ASCAVMSH000+NN0
Honeywell V5442../H5433.. 1ASCAVMSI000+NN0
PAW K32, K33, K34 1ASCAVMSJ000+NN0
Danfoss HRB3 1ASCAVMSK000+NN0
Ball valves - fixation to the shaft of the valve
VALVE TYPE ORDERING CODE
ISO5211 flange F03, shaft type L/D (9 mm) - M5 thread 1ASCAVMSM000+NN0
ISO5211 flange F03, shaft type L/D (11 mm) - M5 thread 1ASCAVMSN000+NN0
ISO5211 flange F04, shaft type L/D (10 mm) - M5 thread 1ASCAVMSO000+NN0
Ball valves - fixation to the flange of the valve
VALVE TYPE ORDERING CODE
ISO5211 flange F03, shaft type H (9 mm)  1ASCAVMSP000+NN0
ISO5211 flange F03, shaft type L, D (9 mm) 1ASCAVMSQ000+NN0
ISO5211 flange F03, shaft type L, D (11 mm) 1ASCAVMSR000+NN0
ISO5211 flange F05, shaft type H (9 mm) 1ASCAVMSS000+NN0
ISO5211 flange F05, shaft type L, D (11 mm) 1ASCAVMST000+NN0
>>  page 6
Sets for other valve types are available upon request.
            3-point / 3-point + switch          2-point / 2-point + switch
                   Proportional